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Item Name

2006 MC Sparkling Shiraz

2009 Eden Valley Cab Magnum
2009 Righteous FG Shiraz 3It
2009 Righteous FG Shiraz 6t
2009 Righteous FG ShirazMagnum
2009 Joshua

2009 Joshua Magnum

2009 Righteous Grenache

2009 Righteous Grenache Magnum
2009 The Riebke Shiraz

2009 Riebke Magnum

2009 Righteous Mataro Magnum
2009 MC Sparkling Shiraz

2010 Albert Magnum

2010 Avatar GMS

2010 Avatar GMS Magnum
2010 Dog Strangler Mataro
2010 MC Sparkling Shiraz

2010 Righteous FG Shiraz

2010 Righteous FG Shiraz Magnum
2" Righteous FG Shiraz 3 Ltr
2G.u Joshua

2010 Joshua Magnum

2010 Riebke Shiraz

2010 Riebke Magnum

2011 Albert Mag

2011 Albert 3L

2011 Avatar 3 Ltr

2011 Avatar Magnum

2011 Dog Strangler 3 Ltr

2011 Dog Strangler Magnum
2011 EV Cab

2011 Joshua

2011 Joshua Magnum

2011 Righteous Grenache

2011 Righteous Grenache Magnum
2011 Righteous Grenache 3Ltr
2011 Riebke Shiraz

2011 Righteous Mataro

2011 Righteous Mataro Magum
2011 Righteous Mataro 3Ltr
2011 Semillon

20 sert Shiraz

2012 Albert Shiraz Magnum
2012 Avatar GMS

2012 Avatar GMS Mag

2012 Avatar GMS 3L

2012 Righteous FG Shiraz
2012Teusner and Page Cab Sauv
2012 Teusner and Page Cab Sauv Mag
2012 Dog Strangler Mataro
2012 Empress Riesling

2012 Independant Shz/Mataro
2012 Riebke Shiraz

2012 Riebke Shiraz Mag

2012 Gabrielle Semillon

2012 The Family Shiraz

2012 The Family Shiraz 3Ltr
2012 The Family Shiraz 6Ltr
2012 The Family Shiraz Magnum
2013 Albert

2013 Albert Mag

2013 Avatar GMS

2013 Avatar Magnum

2013 Dog Strangler Mataro
2013 Faceless Men Riesling

Stock @ Freight
Hub

101.00

158.50

stock in transit  Stock @
invoiced inJan  Teusner

4.67

5.75

116.83

Stock @
Teusner
Museum

15.50
9.00
0.33
0.08
9.25
7.08

10.00
4.25
5.58
6.00

21.33
4.66
6.50

14.00

14.08

10.33

11.16
8.00
3.75
8.50
1.00
0.33
8.83

46.92

10.50
2.50
0.33
0.83

10.42
0.83

10.00
8.00
4.50
2.67
0.58

10.00
1.00

29.00
5.33
9.50
1.00
7.00
2.50
9.67

72.50

10.00
0.33
9.00
7.50
5.00

11.50
4.00

16.00

16.50

10.00
8.00
6.50
0.50
0.33
0.50

11.50

10.34
7.50
5.00
8.50

Totals

15.50
9.00
0.33
0.08
9.25
7.08

10.00
4.25
5.58
6.00

21.33
4.66
6.50

14.00

14.08

10.33

11.16

113.67
3.75
8.50
1.00
0.33
8.83

46.92

10.50
2.50
0.33
0.83

10.42
0.83

10.00
8.00
4.50
2.67
0.58

10.00
1.00

29.00
5.33
9.50
1.00
7.00
2.50
9.67

72.50

10.00
0.33
9.00
7.50
5.00

11.50
4.00

16.00

16.50

10.00

172.25
6.50
0.50
0.33
0.50

11.50

10.34
7.50
5.00
8.50

116.83

$/doz

127.40
91.75
384.73
734.84
137.36
55.37
115.62
123.84
152.34
49.87
107.39
152.34
70.41
148.03
60.57
114.91
60.36
89.49
121.69
162.77
365.04
61.23
115.62
53.72
138.49
118.02
419.07
227.32
164.00
275.34
139.23
42.30
57.09
169.43
125.20
171.23
381.96
48.10
130.96
171.23
381.96
69.87
52.99
176.76
51.00
117.99
414.39
186.68
47.28
51.00
50.93
46.25
51.76
48.53
123.64
50.74
52.33
517.92
862.47
96.96
51.19
137.75
52.62
173.13
57.37
46.62

Total

1,974.70
825.75
126.96

58.79

1,270.58
392.02

1,156.20
526.32
850.06
299.22

2,290.63
709.90
457.67

2,072.42
852.83

1,187.37
673.62

10,172.33
456.34

1,383.55

365.04
20.21

1,020.92

2,520.54

1,454.15
295.05
138.29
189.36

1,708.88
229.36

1,392.30
338.40
256.91
452.38

72.62

1,712.30
381.96

1,394.90
698.02

1,626.69
381.96
489.09
132.48

1,708.74

3,697.50

1,179.90
137.99

1,680.12
354.60
255.00
585.70
185.00
828.16
800.75

1,236.40

8,739.97
340.15
258.96
284.62

48.48
588.69

1,424.34
394.65
865.65
487.65

5,446.61
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Stock @ Freight stock in transit
Item Name Hub invoiced in Jan
2013 The Family Shiraz
2013 The Family Shiraz Mag
2013 Independent
2013 Independent - Mag
2013 Joshua
2013 Joshua Mag
2013 Joshua 3L
2013 MC Sparkling Shiraz 254.00
2013 Riebke Shiraz
2013 Riebke Shiraz - Mag
2014 Albert Shiraz
2014 Albert Magnums
2014 Avatar
2014 Avatar Magnums
2014 Big Jim Shiraz
2014 Big Jim Shiraz Mag
2014 Big Jim 3L
2014 Bilmore Shiraz
2014 Bilmore Shiraz Mag
2014 Dog Strangler Mataro Mag
2014 Family
< ‘oshua
2014 Joshua Mag
2014 Playground Durif 80.00
2014 Riebke
2014 Riebke Mag
2014 Righteous FG
2014 The Independent
2015 Albert Shiraz
2015 Albert Magnums
2015 Avatar
2015 Avatar Magnums
2015 Bilmore Shiraz
2015 Bilmore Magnums
2015 Big Jim Shiraz
2015 Big Jim Magnums
2015 Dog Strangler Mataro
2015 Dog Strangler Magnums
2015 Gabrielle Semillon 122.00
2015 Independent
2015 Independent Magnums
2015 Joshua
2015-loshua Mag
20 :bke Shiraz
2015 Riebke Magnums
2015 Righteous Mataro 121.00
2015 The Family Shiraz
2015 The Family Shiraz Magnum
2016 Albert Magnums
2016 Avatar 291.50
2016 Avatar Magnums
2016 Big Jim Shiraz
2016 Big Jim Magnums
2016 Bilmore Magnums
2016 Dog Strangler
2016 Empress Riesling
2016 Independent
2016 Joshua
2016 Joshua Magnums
2016 Righteous FG
2016 Righteous FG Magnums
2016 The Family Shiraz
2016 The Riebke Shiraz

2017 Albert 429.50 2.00
2017 Albert Magnums
2017 Big Jim Shiraz 81.00

2017 Big Jim Magnums

Stock @
Teusner

41.83

5.25

24.92

1.92

9.50

31.25

Stock @
Teusner
Museum
14.00
10.00
14.50
10.00
18.00
9.67
0.33

16.50
10.00
4.50
9.67
11.00
2.42
13.50
10.00
5.92
16.00
5.00
5.00
14.50
22.00
10.00
12.00
15.00
10.00
9.00
16.00
11.00
10.00
12.00
1.67
15.00
6.00
15.50
10.00
24.00
10.00
8.00
19.50
7.00
11.00
0.33
4.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
5.00
4.66
12.00
5.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
11.00
12.50
16.00
15.00
9.67
9.00
5.00
15.00
3.00
12.00
5.00
16.00
4.00

Totals
14.00
10.00
14.50
10.00
18.00

9.67
0.33
254.00
16.50
10.00
4.50
9.67
11.00
2.42
13.50
10.00
5.92
16.00
5.00
5.00
14.50
22.00
10.00
133.83
15.00
10.00
10.75
16.00
11.00
10.00
12.00
1.67
15.00
6.00
15.50
10.00
24.00
10.00
130.00
19.50
7.00
11.00
0.33
4.00
10.00
135.25
8.00
5.00
4.66
328.42
5.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
11.00
12.50
16.00
15.00
9.67
10.92
5.00
15.00
3.00
453.00
5.00
128.25
4.00

$/doz
49.79
96.16
49.98
49.98
52.34
119.62
420.51
103.73
49.02
69.98
60.65
189.94
53.70
184.54
61.80
240.57
700.56
57.43
172.56
176.94
57.38
55.57
72.28
61.73
58.28
117.83
173.90
54.04
56.80
188.07
57.83
182.48
55.69
175.26
63.80
223.44
59.08
202.81
63.18
55.24
166.45
54.21
139.18
54.12
172.75
118.60
54.05
172.56
154.97
57.23
207.70
64.67
176.61
163.81
51.43
54.95
54.04
55.79
178.24
216.89
132.79
57.00
54.99
57.54
205.71
62.84
73.06

Total
697.07
961.64
724.71
499.80
942.12

1,156.25
140.03
26,347.42
808.83
699.80
272.93
1,836.72
590.70
446.59
834.30
2,405.70
4,147.32
918.88
862.80
884.70
832.01
1,222.54
722.80
8,261.51
874.20
1,178.30
1,869.43
864.64
624.80
1,880.70
693.96
304.74
835.35
1,051.56
988.90
2,234.40
1,417.92
2,028.10
8,213.40
1,077.18
1,165.15
596.31
45.93
216.48
1,727.50
16,040.65
432.40
862.80
722.16
18,795.30
1,038.50
970.05
883.05
819.05
565.73
686.88
864.64
836.85
1,723.58
2,368.44
663.95
855.00
164.97
26,065.62
1,028.55
8,059.23
292.24
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Item Name

2017 Bilmore Shiraz

2017 Bilmore Shiraz Magnums
2017 Dog Strangler

2017 Dog Strangler Magnums
2017 Empress Riesling

2017 Family Shiraz

2017 Gentleman Cab

2017 Independent

2017 Joshua

2017 Joshua Magnums

2017 Player Shiraz

2017 Righteous FG Shiraz
2017 Righteous FG Shiraz Mags
2017 Righteous FG Shiraz 3L
2017 The Riebke Shiraz

2017 Teusner & Page Cab
2017 Woodside SB

2018 Albert Shiraz

2018 Albert Mags

2018 Avatar

2018 Avatar Mags

2 3ig Jim Shiraz

2010 Big Jim Shiraz Mags
2018 Bilmore Shiraz

2018 Bilmore Magnums
2018 Blackstone Paddock
2018 Empress Riesling

2018 Family Shiraz

2018 Gentleman Cab Sauv
2018 Independent

2018 Joshua

2018 Joshua CANADA

2018 Joshua Magnums

2018 Player Shiraz

2018 Righteous Grenache
2018 Righteous Grenache PC
2018 Righteous Grenache Mags
2018 Riebke Shiraz

2018 Salsa Rose

2018 The G Grenache

2018 Woodside Sauv Blanc
2019 Joshua

2019 Joshua Mags

20 Isa Rose

2019 salsa Rose Kegs

2019 Salsa Rose CANADA
Tirage Stock

2013 Tirage Sparkling Shiraz
2017 Tirage Sparkling Shiraz

Grand Total:

Key

Stock @ Freight
Hub

138.50

153.00

298.50
413.00

3,350.00
158.50
1,172.50
946.50
496.00
763.50
3,549.50
119.50
736.50
1,582.50
1,005.00
144.00
1,933.50
178.50
108.50
432.50
13.50
1,764.50
595.00
866.50
730.50

192.00

240.00
524.83

23,991.33

# - agreed to Nov 2018 Tilbrook costing

** June 2019 FY Accounts
*** Dec 2019 Costings

Stock @
stock in transit  Stock @  Teusner
invoiced in Jan  Teusner Museum Totals $/doz

16.00 16.00 53.81
5.00 5.00 197.97
15.33 12.00 165.83 52.31
5.00 5.00 187.69
13.00 13.00 45.92
12.00 12.00 52.99
29.33 16.00 45.33 51.82
35.33 16.00 204.33 51.28
12.00 12.00 54.78
10.00 10.00 148.23
298.50 61.95
45.50 18.00 12.00 488.50 120.65
5.00 5.00 210.36
1.00 1.00 499.08
16.00 3,366.00 51.56
8.17 8.00 174.67 60.55
18.00 18.00 49.97
35.75 12.00 1,220.25 65.12
491 491 278.57
35.67 12.00 994.17 65.05
5.00 5.00 281.62
9.42 16.00 521.42 65.28
5.00 5.00 224.56
44.75 16.00 824.25 58.98
5.00 5.00 203.90
3,549.50 55.46
40.50 13.00 173.00 60.85
16.00 36.33 16.00 804.83 58.66
40.75 16.00 1,639.25 56.30
1,005.00 60.51
12.00 12.00 61.86
144.00 61.86
5.00 5.00 166.07
1,933.50 58.28
5.67 9.00 193.17 123.05
108.50 116.33
5.00 5.00 203.25
5.00 32.67 16.00 486.17 58.27
32.00 45.50 62.93
24.92 12.00 1,801.42 67.56
11.25 606.25 58.62
8.00 38.17 12.00 924.67 59.68
5.00 5.00 203.72
58.83 789.33 56.97
40.00 40.00 97.29
192.00 59.05
240.00 63.55
524.83 73012

362.50 782.5 1640.878 26,777.21

Consumables/Dry goods C Aé m
<

Bulk Stock

Capitalised Winemaking Costs

Total

A‘)

Total
860.96
989.85

8,674.57
938.45
596.96
635.88

2,349.00

10,478.04
657.36
1,482.30
18,492.08
58,937.53

1,051.80

499.08
173,550.96
10,576.27
899.46
79,462.68
1,367.78
64,670.56
1,408.10
34,038.30
1,122.80
48,614.27
1,019.50
196,855.27
10,527.05
47,211.33
92,289.78
60,812.55
742.32

8,907.84

830.34
112,684.38
23,769.57
12,621.81
1,016.25
28,329.13
2,863.32
121,703.66
35,538.38
55,184.13
1,018.60
44,968.13
3,891.60
11,337.60
15,252.00
38,375.57

1,698,489.47

55,707.71
5,455,123.39
689,322.91

7,898,643.48
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Bottling Date

2/07/2019
3/07/2019
4/07/2019
11/02/2019
8/07/2019
8/07/2019
22/07/2019
23/07/2019
24/07/2019
14/08/2019
30/08/2019
5/09/2019
6/09/2019
10/09/2019
10/09/2019
10/09/2019
10/09/2019
19/09/2019
3/10/2019
3/10/2019
3/10/2019
17/10/2019
17/10/2019
21/10/2019
10/2019
21/11/2019
14/11/2019
14/11/2019
14/11/2019
25/11/2019
18/11/2019
28/11/2019
27/11/2019
3/12/2019
3/12/2019
2/12/2019
5/12/2019
5/12/2019
11/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019

Wine

2018 Righteous Grenache Magnums
2018 Righteous Grenache packing cha
2018 Righteous Grenache PC

2017 Big Jim Magnums

2017 34* Barossa Valley Shiraz 1.5L
2017 34* Barossa Grenache Shiraz
2017 Big Jim Shiraz

2019 Joshua GMS Magnums

2019 Joshua GMS

2017 Blackstone Paddock Shiraz
2018 Riebke Shiraz

2017 Player Shiraz

2018 Player Shiraz

2017 Riebke Shiraz

2017 Riebke Shiraz CANADA

2017 Gentleman Cab Sauv

2017 Gentleman Cab CANADA
2018 Gentleman Cab Sauv

2019 Joshua GMS

2019 Josh 20LKegs

2019 Salsa 20LKegs

2018 Big Jim Shiraz

2018 Big Jim Shiraz Magnums

2017 Rare Pleasures Cab

2018 Blackstone Paddock Shiraz
2018 Les Vignes Block 6 Black label Ca
2018 Wark Family Shiraz

2017 Adelaide Club Shiraz

2018 Independent

2018 Blackstone Paddock Shiraz
2017 Les Vignes Retrouvees Shiraz
2013 MC Sparkling Shiraz discorged
2018 The G Grenache

2019 Salsa Rose

2019 Salsa Rose CANADA

2017 Artek 608 Shiraz

2017 Artek 908 Shiraz

2017 Artek 808 Shiraz

2018 Albert Shiraz Cork

2018 Avatar GMS

2018 Albert Shiraz

2018 Avatar Magnums

2018 Albert Shiraz Magnums

2017 Righteous FG Shiraz Magnums
2017 Righteous FG Shiraz 3lt

2017 Righteous FG Shiraz

Sub-total

Closing Balance Dry Goods
Opening Balance Dry Goods

Total

MYOB G/L

Dozens

5.00
245.50
113.00

4.00

25.50
252.00
211.00

5.00

894.50
2,590.50
2,024.00
2,937.00
1,933.50
1,808.00

256.00

190.50

640.00
1,907.00

959.50

20.00
60.00

521.50

5.00

1,180.00
1,579.00
1,481.00
1,004.50

130.00
1,005.00
2,798.50
1,346.00

254.00
1,909.00

794.50

192.00

500.00

101.00

151.00

100.00

994.50
1,220.50

5.00

4.92

5.00

1.00
489.00

34,853

Bulk/Litre Bulk /Bottling

4.158

3.530
3.530
3.276
3.530
3.860
3.860
3.530
4.151
3.530
4.151
3.530
3.530
3.583
3.583
4,013
3.860
3.860
3.653
4.151
4.151
3.583
4.151
4.013
4.151
3.530
4.155
4.151
3.530

4.158
3.653
3.653
3.530
3.530
3.530
4.151
4.158
4.151
4.158
4.151
3.530
3.530
3.530

Teusner Wines
Bottle Costings 01/07/2019 - 30/06/2020

374.22

254.16
1,620.27
7,429.40
6,703.47

347.40

31,074.93
82,300.19
75,614.62
93,308.49
72,233.63
57,440.16
8,133.12
6,143.05
20,638.08
68,875.12
33,333.03
1,544.00
4,383.60
19,482.72
373.59
38,051.46
58,989.86
53,489.28
37,527.12
4,130.10
37,577.45
104,549.16
42,762.42

71,438.60
26,120.78
6,312.38
15,885.00
3,208.77
4,797.27
3,735.90
37,216.18
45,596.66
374.22
367.31
317.70
127.08
15,535.53

1,199,717.47

Bottling

614.60
2,197.38
282.50
570.48
3,471.10
5,599.49
1,215.64
631.50
5,015.23
15,154.82
11,264.96
17,115.97
11,285.65
10,022.88
1,353.84
1,242.44
3,518.40
11,207.95
5,626.71

2,685.65
683.20
17,110.40
9,225.99
11,197.45
5,590.93
1,121.20
5,619.70
16,311.30
10,369.60
7,208.52
10,742.40
4,647.84
1,151.36
11,902.00
1,955.47
3,669.96
1,960.00
5,575.31
6,810.39
1,006.50
967.18
615.40
372.00
8,375.72

254,267.01

254,267.01

Bottles

inc

inc
inc
inc
3,121.20
inc
12,252.25
24,956.10
19,035.00
28,653.30
19,872.45
16,200.00
2,280.96
1,710.72
5,728.32
17,010.00
10,793.64
484.62
1,453.85
6,426.00
inc
inc
12,015.90
13,770.00
9,360.00
1,125.00
9,360.00
27,729.00
34,730.00
n/a
25,087.92
7,872.00
1,951.60
inc
2,764.60
inc
1,458.60
14,243.23
17,408.39
inc
inc
inc
inc
13813.8

362,668.45

Labels

27.43

76.80

1,317.19
3191
2,345.01
4,759.96
2,805.23
3,807.00
2,907.23
2,969.63
1,435.50
340.35
3,464.45
3,259.38
2,859.07

2,816.88
66.00
3,278.74
2,679.62
7,828.81
3,397.26

3,330.43
4,795.11
7,186.04
1,318.00
8,010.00
2,832.16
1,616.54
3,767.25
3,127.55
3,152.71
272.37
2,814.48
3,745.07
27.39
34.95
38.69
u/l
3,389.07

101,931.27

12,102.29 /30,837.56

-20,134.35

354,636.39

-27,483.82

105,285.01

31/12/2019 31/12/2019 31/12/2019

Caps

inc

inc
inc
inc
253.11
7.8
1,438.03
5,024.00
3,185.00
6,125.36
4,083.57
2,847.00
403.00
299.00
1,001.00
2,990.00
1,501.50

819.00
inc
inc

2,993.99
5,110.00
1,573.00
inc
1,573.00
6,715.68
18,150.00
n/a
7,047.85
1,254.50

305.50
inc
inc
inc
inc

1,554.80
1,894.30
inc
inc
80.00
inc
9,020.00

87,249.99

10,172.20 &

-4,177.74
93,244.45

31/12/2019

Cartons

inc
65.34

inc
inc
inc
660.00
inc
4,200.00
3,105.21
6,034.50
3,456.30
2,304.20
6,034.50
inc
670.50
inc
4,023.00
3,150.00

1,815.00
inc
inc

1,662.46
inc

3,352.50
inc

3,352.50

3,022.66
inc

1,680.00

6,650.00

2,533.00
inc

1,608.00

1,506.00

1,365.00

350.00

3,291.75

4,023.25
inc
inc
inc
inc

8,864.66

Kb o\

Total

1,016.25
2,262.72
282.50
901.44
5,091.37
13,028.89
13,270.61
1,018.61
56,325.45
135,300.28
117,939.31
152,466.42
112,686.72
95,514.17
13,606.42
10,406.07
34,350.25
107,365.45
57,263.95
2,028.62
5,837.45
34,045.25
1,122.79
58,440.60
87,567.82
91,395.54
60,800.81
6,376.30
60,813.08
163,122.91
113,198.06
10,206.52
128,976.77
45,260.28
11,337.38
33,162.25
12,562.39
12,984.94
7,776.87
64,695.75
79,478.06
1,408.11
1,369.44
1,051.79
499.08
58,998.78

0.00

78,780.33 2,084,614.52

2,595.66
-1,182.21

/g
~52,978.12/

80,193.78 2,087,344.1

31/12/2019

Cost Per

Doz

203.25
9.22
2.50

225.36

199.66

51.70
62.89
203.72
62.97
52.23
58.27
51.91
58.28
52.83
53.15
54.63
53.67
56.30
59.68
101.43
97.29
65.28
224.56
49.53
55.46
61.71
60.53
49.05
60.51
58.29
84.10
40.18
67.56
56.97
59.05
66.32
124.38
85.99
77.77
65.05
65.12

281.62

278.5

210.36

499.08

120.65

#DIV/0!

TN

A&
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Qty
“ Date v Supplier Type Qty Price Ea Price Doz Cost Qty Used Balance  Qty Value Value Balance )
147046 CCL 2017 Big Jim 3100 0.4243 5.099 1317.19 3100 - 1,317.19 0.00
147046 CCL 2018 Big Jim 6300 0.4471 5.365 2816.88 6300 = 2,816.88 0.00
147046 CCL 2018 Big Jim 1.5L 75 0.4249 5.099 31.87 75 - 31.87 0.00
148663 CCL 2017 Blackstone Paddock 19600 0.161C 1932 3155.6 19600 % 3,155.60 0.00
72190 jamesprint Riebke Canadian Back iabels 3300 0.3305 3.966 1090.52 3300 - 1,090.52 0.00
72180  jamesprint Gentleman Canadian back iabels 7900 0.3313 3.978 2617.24 7900 = 2,617.24 0.00
72171 jamesprint 2018 Riebke F&B labels 36500 0.1145 1.374 4179.22 24500 12,000 2,805.23 1,373.99
72171 Jamesprint 2017 Riebke Front labels 24000 0.1150 1.380 2759.87 24000 . 2,759.87 0.00
72171  Jamesprint 2017 Gentleman front fabeis 8600 0.1100 1.320 946.24 8600 - 946.24 0.00
150189 CCL 2018 Player Shiraz labels 85000 0.1237 1.485 10515.5 23500 61,500 2,907.23 7,608.27
72340 jamesprint 2018 Gentleman 48500 0.1417 1.701 6873.05 23000 25,500 3,259.38 3,613.67
153201 CCL 2017 Rare Pleasures Cab 14500 0.2261 2.713 3278.74 14500 - 3,278.74 0.00
153442 CCL 2018 Blackstone Paddock 61000 0.1410 1.692 8603 53000 8,000 7,474.74 1,128.26
153610 CCL 2019 Salsa labels 12504 0.2980 3.57¢ 3726.15 12504 = 3,726.15 0.00
154022 CCL 2018 Wark Family Shiraz 12300 0.2762 3.314 3397.26 12300 e 3,397.26 0.00
11/2019 72677 Jamesprint 2013 MC Sparkling Shiraz 6600 0.3210 3.852 2113.34 3100 3,500 994.98 1,123.36
8/11/2019 72678 lamesprint 2018 independent 12500 0.2664 3.197 333043 12500 - 3,330.43 0.00
+/11/2019 154093 CCL 2018 LVR Cab 18600 0.4209 5.051 7828.81 18600 - 7,828.81 0.00
i/11/2019 154678 CCL 2017 LVR Shiraz 16400 0.4382 5.258 7186.04 16400 3 7,186.04 0.00
20/11/2019 155071 CCL 2018 The G Grenache 24000 0.3338 4.005 8010 24000 - 8,010.00 0.00
29/11/2019 155895 CCL 2019 Salsa Canada backs 3000 0.2409 2.830 722.55 3000 > 722.55 0.00
27/11/2019 155669 CCL . 2017 Artek bin 908 Shz 1450 2.1569  25.883 3127.55 1450 = 3,127.55 0.00
27/11/2019 155670 CCL 2017 Artek bin 808 Shz 1950 16168 19.401 3152.71 1950 & 3,152.71 0.00
27/11/2019 155671 CCL 2017 Artek Bin 608 Shz 6150 0.6126 7351 3767.25 €150 - 3,767.25 0.00
28/11/2019 72829 Jamesprint 2018 Albert 17700 0.2270 2.724 4017.45 17700 = 4,017.45 0.00
28/11/2019 72829 Jamesprint 2018 Albert Mags 70 0.2270 2.724 15.89 70 - 15.89 0.00
28/11/2019 72829 Jamesprint 2018 Avatar 12400 0.2270 2.724 2814.48 12400 s 2,814.48 0.00
28/11/2019 72829 jamesprint 2018 Avatar Mags 70 0.2270 2.724 15.89 70 - 15.89 0.00
28/12/2019 72899 Jamesprint 2017 FG Shiraz 6400 0.3507 4.208 224419 6400 5 2,244.19 0.00
28/12/2019 72899  Jamesprint 2017 FG Shiraz Mags 75 0.5159 6.190 38.69 75 - 38.69 0.00
18/12/2019 72899 Jamesprint 2018 FG Shiraz 4500 0.3439 4.127 1547.72 4,500 0.00 1,547.72
78/12/2019 72899 Jamesprint 2018 G Shiraz Mags 75 0.5159 6.190 38.69 75 0.00 38.69
105,285.01 88,851.05 16,4323.96
ck CfF
76691 CCL 16 Gabrielle 4600 0.3020 3.624 1.389.17 4,600 0.00 1,389.17
56101 jamesprint 2005 Joshua 3L 75 13.2197 158.637 591.48 75 0.00 991.48
56101 lamesprint 2008 Joshua 3L 20 13.2175 158.610 264.35 20 0.00 264.35
56101 Jamesprint 2013 Joshua 3L 10 13.2180 158.616 132.18 10 0.00 132.18
56101 Jamesprint 2011 Dog Strangler 3L 15 13.2173 158.608 198.26 15 0.00 198.26
56101 Jamesprint 2006 Albert 3L 20 13.2175 158.610 264.35 20 0.00 264.35
56101 Jamesprint 2007 Albert 3L 20 13.2175 158.610 264.35 20 0.00 264.35
56101 Jamesprint 2011 Albert 3L 10 13.2180 158.616 132.18 10 0.00 132.18
56101 Jamesprint 2004 Avatar 3L 75 13.2197 158.637 991.48 75 0.00 991.48
56101 Jamesprint 2006 Avatar 3L 20 132175 158.610 26435 20 0.00 264.35
56101 Jamesprint 2009 Avatar 3L 25 13.2176 158.611 330.44 25 0.00 330.44
56101 Jamesprint 2011 Avatar 3L 15 13.2167 158.600 198.25 15 0.00 198.25
'8/07/2014 56101 Jamesprint 2012 Avatar 3L 10 13.2180 158.616 132.18 10 0.00 132.18
28/11/2014 57375 Jamesprint 2012 Righteous FG Shiraz F & B 3985 0.2067 2.480 823.70 1,000 2,985 206.70 617.00
27/02/2015 57972 Jamesprint 2013 Avatar 1.5LF&B 30 3.0673 36.808 92.02 30 0.00 92.02
27/02/2015 57972 Jamesprint 2013 Joshua 1.5L F&B 150 3.0672 36.806 460.08 150 0.00 460.08
27/02/2015 58198 Jamesprint 2013 Albert 1.5 F&B 30 3.0997 37.196 92.99 30 0.00 92.99
28/10/2013 54035 Jamesprint 10 MC Sparkling Shiraz 13500 0.2153 2.584 2,907.20 13,500 - 2,907.20 0.00 balance costed into 2013
28/06/2014 Jamesprint 2014 Joshua Magnum 30 0.1627 1.952 488 30 - 4.88 0.00 costed into 2019
28/06/2014 Jamesprint 2013 Dog Strangler Magnum 150 01627 1.952 24.40 - 150 0.00 24.40
26/08/2016 85857  CCL Label 14 Big Jim Shiraz 1.5 150 0.5120 6.144 76.80 150.00 - 76.80 0.00 costed into 2017
27/03/2017 97163  CCL Label 15 Avatar GMS 1.5L 150 0.1533 1.839 2299 150.00 & 22.99 0.00 costed into 2018
28/04/2017 64927 Jamesprint 16 Bilmore F&B 49000 0.1387 1.664 6,795.57 34,900.00 14,100 4,840.11 1,955.46
65500 Jamesprint 17 Josh Mags 150 C.1617 1.941 24.26 150.00 - 24.26 0.00 costed into 2019
65500 Jamesprint 16 Dog Strangler Mags 150 0.1617 1.941 24.26 150 0.00 24.26 **
103919 CCL Qantas DOM RED 7DP10 4000 0.0850 1.020 340 1,500 2,500 127.50 212.50
*3/11/2017 110551 CCL 16 Albert 1.5L F&B 150 0.2541 3.050 38.12 150 - 38.12 0.00 costed into 2018
i/12/2017 111101 CCL 16 Big Jim 1.5L 150 0.4550 5.460 68.25 150 . 68.25 0.00 costed into 2018
14/02/2018 114910 CCL 2018 Empress Riesling 18500 0.2566 3.079 4746.5 15,000 3,500 3,848.51 897.99
11{02/2018 67267  lamesprint 2017 Gentleman Cab Sauv 49000 0.1122 1347 5500 49000 - 5,500.00 0.00
5/2018 121294 CCL Barossa Trust Seal 50000 0.0126 0.151 630 29,000 21,000 365.40 264.60 Goes on Josh
/2018 68233 2017 Riebke backs (split for UK order) 11000 0.0504 0.605 554.74 11.000 - 554.74 0.00
i1s 124941 CCL 2016 Bilmore Mags 75 0.6049 7.259 45.37 75 0 45.37 **
S 124941 CCL 2015 Bilmore Mags 80 0.5800 6.960 46.4 80 0 46.40 ** labelled at WH cost into next vintage
129302 CCL 2018 Salsa Rose F&B - New design 12504 0.4383 5.259 5479.88 10000 2,504 4,382.50 1,097.38 **
70459 Jamesprint 2017 independent 24500 0.1779 2.134 4357.36 11500 13,000 2,045.29 2,312.07
70460 lamesprint 2016 Righteous Mataro 2200 0.3218 3.862 708.06 2,200 0.00 708.06
134679 CCL 2017 Blackstone Paddock F&B 61000 0.1337 1.604 8155.5 61000 = 8,155.50 0.00
200272019 137113 CCL 2017 Player Shiraz 76G00 0.1058 1.269 8037 76000 > 8,037.00 0.00
Jamesprint 2019 Joshua 24500 0.2006 2.407 4914.28 24500 - 4,914.28 0.00
Jamesprint 2019 Joshua Magnums 75 0.1987 2.384 149 75 - 14.90 0.00
Jamesprint 2016 FG Shiraz 4000 0.6360 7.633 2544.18 4000 2,544.18 0.00 balance costed into 2017
71746 25! 2018 Righ Grenache Mag) 75 0.3657 4.389 27.43 75 = 27.43 0.00
63,110.14 48,706.55 14,

168,395.15 137,557.59



(W

00062'€ S
3dueleg 0Z€'9C
paseydnd 0Z€'97
pasn 0

~9
<.

3UYM
Juipyieds

52035 3uiso|) |e1oL

SZT0

0€ sded alym

pay
Suippeds

pasn sded ajym [WS

1434

0ze'9e

0z£'9

UoKIAF BUCISHIBIG  OF DHYM

00'0SC'E S
adueleq 000°SC
paseya.nd 000°0ST
pasn 000S¢T

€10

G'1¢€ sded alym

0s€C epeue) es|es 6107
0596 es|es 610¢
001¢T Juapuadspu| 8T0Z
00121 Ajwed suem 810¢
00€9 wif 819 8T0C
000€Z qe) uewsjua 310z
00LL VAVNVD ged uewspuan L10C
00€C ANeS ge) UeWaIua9 L10¢
00T¢ VYNV ZBJIYS Gty LTOT
0061C zeJiys 3xqaly L10¢
00s¥e g3y 810¢
pasn sde) anym
078’4, 000°0ST
078y 0
08y
000€L  000°0ST
000°CE
00021
000'0€
000'0€
00071
00009
000°0€
000CT
S'IE G'TE 2UY»” a3upy 13uUsnay
yaelg N\

617TY'L6

vLLLTY

€9°7€9
TTEST
00062'€

Styve'e6

00°00T'6
0090y
00'0T2C
S8'LY0L
00°006°€
00°006°€
00°0ST'8T
89'GTL9
00°0TT'S
66'€66'C
000951
£6'80C°0T
00°008'L
00°006'€
00't20°S
00095t

OO0 0O 00000000000 OoOOo

09'ST
ZSiT
95’1
0Ce
96T
951
0z'et
88T
LOE
88’1
9s'T
881
9s'1T
95’1
88’1
95T

07'7e9's L0

sjuejeq 0098¢

paseydind 0T8'LL

pasn 0ze6y
sde) yoelg
059Vt 1aqv 8102
09611 lejeny 8107
0SSTT enysor 610T
09 s8ey ysor 610¢
00011 enysor 6102
pasn sded yoejg
L58'v8Y 1e301

£80€¢€
[9TET0 08V sde) yoe|g
€10 LY6T 09/5'T€ sded auym
Sct'o 0Z€9C 09/0€ sded aHym

0LLISY

000€'T 000L Pajulig JausNa| }Jo30uu|
0LZT°0 000CE sde)oejg
00ET'0 000LT sde) yoe|g
0£92°0 00¥9C sded ajdind 9 3y
00ET'0  0000€ 09XG'T€ sded alym
00€ET'0  0000E 09XG°T€ 5ded aUYM
000T'T 00591 Pajulid 4BUSNI ] 3J0d0UU|
0LST'0  SLLTy sded yoopped auoisyide|g
§SSZ°0 0000¢C sden) $89AN043dY SAUBIA $97
04ST°0 04061 sded yoopped auoisyoe|g
0ET'0  000CT sde) yoe|g
LST'0  ST0S9 sded Jakejq auoisyoejg
0ET'0 00009 09XG'T€ sded UM
0ET'0  0000€ 09X TE sded alym
LST'0 000CE sded ypopped auoisyoe|g
Q€0 000¢T sde) yoe|g
Ao adA)

150D zoQ dud e3 mu_mx.

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
PM33703S
vSD £86L9  610Z/¢1/9
oeduln  pLSE6! 6T0Z/TT/S
VSD ¢86L9  6107/T1/9
Jedulp 9z61TYy  610Z/T1/62
vSD 01649 6102/11/6T
VSD TvLLY 6107/11/21
vSD 0089  610Z/1T/ST
oeduin 046261 6102/11/1C
oeduln  ¥08Z6! 6T0Z/TT/LT
seduin  9T0Z6! 6102/01/6C
VSD 6LEL9  6107/60/0¢
oeduln 072061 6102/60/v
vSD 50249 6102/60/¢
vS) S8TL9  610¢/80/6
Jeduin L2681 6T0C/SO/ET
VvSD 78899  610T/L0/L1
13yddng AU 3jeqg




Packaging
Date

19/67/2019
19/07/2019
9/08/2019
9/08/2019
29/08/2019
12/09/2019
18/09/2019
1/10/2019
10/10/2019
8/10/2019
14/11/2019
14/11/2019
25/11/2019
2/12/2019
3/12/2019
2/12/2019
2/12/2019
7/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
19/12/2019

14/05/2019

Inv Supplier

106159 Cpak
106160 Cpak
155091 Custom Cartons
155074 Custem Cartons
106287 Cpak
106320 Cpak
106359 Cpak
106406 Cpak
106435 Cpak
155965 Custom Cartons
106580 Cpak
106578 Cpak
106626 Cpak
2312651 Custom Cartons
106654  Cpak
2312650 Custom Cartons
2312650 Custom Cartons
106687 Cpak
106696 Cpak
106696 Cpak
106723 Cpak

153915 Custom Cartons

Code

Stock B/Fwd

Type

Angela

Julia

Blackstone Paddock Shiraz
Player Shiraz

Vanessa

Vanessa

Vanessa

Julia

Angela

Blackstone Paddock Shiraz
Vanessa

MC Laydown

Julia

Artek 608

Vanessa

Artek 808

Artek 908

Julia

Righteous 6 packs
Righteous single boxes
Righteous single boxes

Blackstone Paddock Shiraz

Qty

400
2400
3000

10000
4050
4500
2700
1800
1100

10080
4500

600
4200
1000
2700
1000
1000
4180
1000
5834

166

2090

Price Ea  Cost

1.65
175
0.641
0.57605
1.49
1.49
1.49
1.75
1.65
0.5397599
1.49
2.8
1.75
1.608
149
1.365
1.506
175
2.99;
0.99
0.99

0.5656507

660
4200
1923

5760.5
6034.5
6705
4023
3150
1815
5440.78
6705
1680
7350
1608
4023
1365
1506
7315
2990
5775.66
164.34

80,193.78

1182.21

1,182.21

Teusner Range Qty Bal Value Balante

oo oo Oo0OoOocCcoo

1400 755.66
half wark half indy 0

g spot 200 350

1000

1490
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,595.66

A



Abc

Bottle Costings 01/07/2019 - 30/06/2020

Date Product Doz $/Doz Total Litres Vintage
2/07/2019 2018 Righteous Grenache Magnums 5.00 122.92 614.60 90 2017
3/07/2019 2018 Righteous Grenache packing charge only 245.50 8.95 2,197.38 2018
4/07/2019/2018 Righteous Grenache PC 113.00 2.50 282.50 2018

11/02/2019 2017 Big Jim Magnums 4.00 142.62 570.48 72 2017
8/07/2019 2017 34* Barossa Valley Shiraz 1.5L 25.50 136.12 3,471.10 459 2017
8/07/2019 2017 34* Barossa Grenache Shiraz 252.00 22.22 5,599.49 2,268 2017

22/07/2019‘2017 Big Jim Shiraz 211.00 5.76 1,215.64 1,899 2017

23/07/2019/2019 Joshua GMS Magnums 5.00 126.30 631.50 90 2019

24/07/2019 2019 Joshua GMS 894.50 5.61 5,015.23 8,051 2019

14/08/2019;2017 Blackstone Paddock Shiraz 2,590.50 5.85 15,154.82 23,315 2017

30/08/2019 2018 Riebke Shiraz 2,024.00 5.57 11,264.96 18,216 2018
5/09/2019 2017 Player Shiraz 2,937.00 5.83 17,115.97 26,433 2017
6/09/2019 2018 Player Shiraz 1,933.50 5.84 11,285.65 17,402 2018

10/09/2019 2017 Riebke Shiraz 1,808.00 5.54 10,022.88 16,272 2017

10/09/2019 /2017 Riebke Shiraz CANADA 256.00 5.29 1,353.84 2,304 2017

10/09/2019%2017 Gentleman Cab Sauv 190.50 6.52 1,242.44 1,715 2017

3 3/2019?2017 Gentleman Cab CANADA 640.00 5.50 3,518.40 5,760 2017

15,09/2019 2018 Gentleman Cab Sauv 1,907.00 5.88 11,207.95 17,163 2018
3/10/2019}2019 Joshua GMS 959.50 5.86 5,626.71 8,636 2019

17/10/2019 2018 Big Jim Shiraz 521.50 5.15 2,685.65 4,694 2018 ‘

17/10/2019 2018 Big Jim Shiraz Magnums 5.00 136.64 683.20 90 2018

21/10/2019 2017 Rare Pleasures Cab 1,180.00 14.50 17,110.40 10,620 2017

31/10/2019 2018 Blackstone Paddock Shiraz 1,579.00 5.84 9,225.99 14,211 2018

14/11/2019 i 2018 Wark Family Shiraz 1,004.50 5.57 5,590.93 9,041 2018

14/11/2019 2017 Adelaide Club Shiraz 130.00 8.62 1,121.20 1,170 2017

14/11/2019 2018 Independent 1,005.00 5.59 5,619.70 9,045 2018

21/11/2019 2018 Les Vignes Block 6 Black label Cab 1,481.00 7.56 11,197.45 13,329 2018

25/11/2019/2018 Blackstone Paddock Shiraz 2,798.50 5.83 16,311.30 25,187 2018

18/11/2019 2017 Les Vignes Retrouvees Shiraz 1,346.00 7.70 10,369.60 12,114 2017

28/11/2019/2013 MC Sparkling Shiraz discorged 254.00 28.38 7,208.52 2013

27/11/2019 2018 The G Grenache 1,909.00 5.63 10,742.40 17,181 2018
3/12/2019/2019 Salsa Rose 794.50 5.85 4,647.84 7,151 2019
3/12/201912019 Salsa Rose CANADA 192.00 6.00 1,151.36 1,728 2019
2/12/2019 2017 Artek 608 Shiraz 500.00 23.80 11,902.00 4,500 2017
5/12/2019/2017 Artek 908 Shiraz 101.00 19.36 1,955.47 909 2017
~12/2019 2017 Artek 808 Shiraz 151.00 24.30 3,669.96 1,359 2017

1.,12/2019/2018 Albert Shiraz Cork 100.00 19.60 1,960.00 900 2018

10/12/201932018 Avatar GMS 994.50 5.61 5,575.31 8,951 2018

10/12/2019 2018 Albert Shiraz 1,220.50 5.58 6,810.39 10,985 2018

11/12/201912018 Avatar Magnums 5.00 201.30 1,006.50 90 2018

11/12/2019;2018 Albert Shiraz Magnums 4,92 196.74 967.18 88 2018

12/12/2019 2017 Righteous FG Shiraz Magnums 5.00 123.08 615.40 90 2017

12/12/2019}2017 Righteous FG Shiraz 3t 1.00 372.00 372.00 36 2017

12/12/2019 2017 Righteous FG Shiraz 488.50 17.15 8,375.72 4,397 2017

‘ ‘ ‘
'Sub - total 34,772.92 | Check 1 254,267.01 | 308,005

QA\Q C



. N
~D
<

© e Pb

wdrp &@ b X

a5t ‘iss ﬁV@W/K

r 958 (ol B

§rg

x bbl bt! g 2 *d

s

TS'E9T'L8T S TL'L880T

0S'8v9°SS
TEvYY'ST
88'ZYE09
69'60L'ST
V6'L6L'T

v¥'0ET0E
67'066'C€E
18'686'SE
9%'601'8C

el

06'60T°C
TL%96
88'L8T'C
£9'G6S
80901
6ETYT'T
780SZ'T
PSYIE'T
9£'590'T

xe] jjoihed 20||y JSAONIOM

$ 68780V

1°16L
LLT9E
96°LS8
9€'ETT
8L'6E

6E°8CY
9069
0L°T1S
99'66€

W22

$ LET6S'ET $ YS009'8YT S

ST9LS'Y
0¥'080'C
0€'296'Y
68'167'T
60°0€C

8LLLY'T
LE6'TTL'T
79'656C
LO'TOET

20|y Jadng

aSesjuadiad uo paseq pajedo||y |eloL

AR TAR: 1
€¥'LEOTT
YLYET'TS
18'86S'ET
66'1ZV'T

88'180°9¢
€9°L5S'8T
S6'EST'TE
LE'TYEVT

20|y 28em

£
-0

<<

o TL¢

15

q

Lo o9 "2l

=2

T vI8°6ZE S oT'vL8Y
%0S TTLLO'LOT  6L61T'Y r'e8s't
%001 09'6LY'VT TLv96 LLTIE
%00T 00'5508S 88'L8T'C 96'LS8
%001 90°¥TT'ST €9°56S 9E°€TT
%001 98'169C 80901 8L'6€
%001 50°886'87 6ETYT'T 6€°8CY
%00T 99'6ELTE 780521 90°69%
%001 LTSTI'VE PSVIET 0L'TIS
%001 0L'EV0'LT 9£'S90'T 99'66€
xe] ||oJAed
uoneo|y |ejoL $ $

— OO e

— 95t 1&g
2.5°%9) 5T B D

/

JBNOMOM

d gﬁ,\(,_ NS ﬁ\? ASAL By

>

-

VA
I.bn
79'891°8¢ S 89 62 $

15°7ST'6
0%'080°C
0€'296'Y
68'16CT
60°0€T

8LLLY'T
LETTL'T
79'656'C
LO'TOE'T

Jadng
$

8T TYE'96
£%°LE0TT
YL YEL'TS
T8'865°ET
66'1ZV'C
88°'180°9C
€9°LSS'8T
S6'ESTTE
L6'TYE'VT
adem
$

 \ shopeury

D+ fa&%

SOV

Mg

$3|es %0S Pue 48|13 %0S
Jej|32 %001
18|13 %001
18|13) %001
42|22 %00T
Je||3) %001
4e||3) %001
4e]|33 %001
J1e||3) %001

uoneIo|Y

12301

12Usna| WAy

pueyJe||aD - J3||1yas euiine)y
Jewauip - spjouAay e
pueyse||3) - [|2Mod wnjjed
zado] uag - |ense) agejuIA
pueyse|ja) - ApieH wiy
pueyJe||a) - yrog uowis
Jew, M SY - weyduiwiag uelnt
pueyJe||a) - %2049sy 113

(6T/ZT/T€ 03 6T/L0/T : 0ZAd) peis Asuim



fo b

“Created: 13/01/2020 9:52 AM Teusner & Paqe pty Ltd

e P O Box 764
Payroll Activity [Summary] TANUNDA SA 5352
1/07/2019 To 31/12/2019 ABN: 73 101 212 784

Email: todd@teusner.com.au

Asbroek, Eli $24,342.97 $0.00 $7,243.00 $17,099.97 $2,301.07
Bermingham, Julian Francis $31,153.95 $0.00 $7,290.00 $23,863.95 $2,959.62
Both, Simon $28,557.63 $0.00 $5,454.00 $23,103.63 $2,712.96
Hardy, Timothy $26,081.88 $0.00 $4,450.00 $21,631.88 $2,477.79
Lopez, Benjamin $2,421.99 $0.00 $361.00 $2,060.99 $230.09
Powell, Callum $13,598.81 $0.00 $2,696.00 $10,902.81 $1,291.88
Reynolds, Matthew James $52,234.74 $0.00 $13,905.00 $38,329.74 $4,962.30
Schiller, Katrina $22,037.43 $0.00 $3,486.00 $18,551.43 $2,080.40
Teusner, Kym $96,342.28 $0.00 $31,320.00 $65,022.28 $9,152.51

Total:  $296,771.68 $0.00 $76,205.00  $220,566.68 $28,168.62

P‘E’) AQ\)
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